
BARITAINER® JERRICANS

Barrier Plastics and its distributors shall not be held liable for any special, consequential or incidental damages for breach of warranty or any other breach of proper use of canisters.
In no event shall Barrier Plastics and its distributors be held liable for the cost of procurement of substitute goods.

WWW.BARRIERPLASTICS.COM

• 4L: 396 Units Per Pallet

• 5L: 360 Units Per Pallet

• 10L: 200 Units Per Pallet

• Freight Class: 250

REPLACES 

UN Y RATED

INNOVATIVE BARRIER 
UN 4L, 5L and 10L 

JERRICAN CONTAINERS 
RESISTS PERMEATION 
AND EVAPORATION 
PREVENTING COSTLY 

PRODUCT LOSS. 

BARITAINER TIGHT HEADS 
ARE MANUFACTURED 

WITH A KORTRAX BARRIER 
RESIN (BR) AND HIGH 

DENSITY POLYETHYLENE  
(HDPE) RESIN MONO-

LAYER MIXTURE.

(949)633-1115
info@BarrierPlastics.com
3972 Barranca Parkway Ste. #J468 

Irvine, CA 92606

• Truckload is 30 Pallets

• All Baritainers® shipped with dust

covers, tray stacked and shrink

wrapped on 48x40x96 pallets.

 FLUORINATION

DIMENSIONS:
Volume

Weight

   Length

   Width

   Height 

UN Rating

   Neck 
.KEY ATTRIBUTES:
KORTRAX® BR/HDPE mixture jerricans 
can be used to safely transport 
solvent-based products such as 
household chemicals, industrial 
chemicals, cleaning solvents, 
adhesives, wood preservatives, 
automotive additives, and 
agricultural chemicals. They may also 

be used to safely transport foodstuffs 
such as flavors, fragrances and 
essential oils.

COMPOSITION:
Body: KORTRAX® BR and Chemically 
Resistant HDPE Mixture. 
Screw Cap: HDPE, Alveolit Liner. 
FDA, EU Statement: all components 
are FDA, EU Compliant.

SHIPPING DATA

MATERIAL 
SPECIFICATIONS: 
Description: UN rated 
KORTRAX/HDPE mixture 
extrusion blow-molded 
tight heads with black 
tamper evident screw cap. 
Screw Cap/Neck: 55mm 
or DIN60 T/E closure with 
Alveolit gaskets.
Pullout Spouts: Available. 
Colors: White, Natural; 
custom colors available.

      RECYCLABLE

 NO PFAS, PFOS EXPOSURE

 FDA, EU COMPLIANT

 REPLACES

4L

340-360g

 7.82"
  6.50"

6.75"
UN Y 1.4 

 DIN55

5L
370-390g

    7.82"
6.50"

8.25"

UN Y 1.4

DIN55

10L

   UN Y 1.8

DIN60

550-650g

   45.75"

  38.12"
    100"

LINED STEEL CANS




