



#### **DIMENSIONS:**

Volume	4L	5L	10L
Weight	340-360g	370-390g	550-650g
Length	7.82"	7.82"	45.75"
Width	6.50"	6.50"	38.12"
Height	6.75"	8.25"	100"
UN Rating	UN Y 1.4	UN Y 1.4	UN Y 1.8
Neck	DIN55	DIN55	DIN60

#### KEY ATTRIBUTES:

KORTRAX<sup>®</sup> BR/HDPE mixture jerricans can be used to safely transport solvent-based products such as household chemicals, industrial chemicals, cleaning solvents, adhesives, wood preservatives, automotive additives, and agricultural chemicals. They may also be used to safely transport foodstuffs such as flavors, fragrances and essential oils.

### COMPOSITION:

Body: KORTRAX<sup>®</sup> BR and Chemically Resistant HDPE Mixture. Screw Cap: HDPE, Alveolit Liner. FDA, EU Statement: all components are FDA, EU Compliant.

### SHIPPING DATA

- 4L: 396 Units Per Pallet
- 5L: 360 Units Per Pallet
- 10L: 200 Units Per Pallet
- Freight Class: 250

### MATERIAL

#### SPECIFICATIONS:

Description: UN rated KORTRAX/HDPE mixture extrusion blow-molded tight heads with black tamper evident screw cap. Screw Cap/Neck: 55mm or DIN60 T/E closure with Alveolit gaskets. Pullout Spouts: Available. Colors: White, Natural; custom colors available.

- Truckload is 30 Pallets
- All Baritainers<sup>®</sup> shipped with dust covers, tray stacked and shrink wrapped on 48x40x96 pallets.

# BARITAINER<sup>®</sup> JERRICANS

INNOVATIVE BARRIER UN 4L, 5L and 10L JERRICAN CONTAINERS RESISTS PERMEATION AND EVAPORATION PREVENTING COSTLY PRODUCT LOSS.

BARITAINER TIGHT HEADS ARE MANUFACTURED WITH A KORTRAX BARRIER RESIN (BR) AND HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE (HDPE) RESIN MONO-LAYER MIXTURE.





### (949) 633-1115

info@BarrierPlastics.com 3972 Barranca Parkway Ste. #J468 Irvine, CA 92606

## WWW.BARRIERPLASTICS.COM

Barrier Plastics and its distributors shall not be held liable for any special, consequential or incidental damages for breach of warranty or any other breach of proper use of canisters. In no event shall Barrier Plastics and its distributors be held liable for the cost of procurement of substitute goods.